Baureihe
Series
30
500 A
Environmentally sealed bistable Power Relays for exacting  require-
ments in various applications in areas of Defence, Aerospace, Trucks,
Railway, Construction machinery, Ground support and Lift trucks.
With the special magnetic circuit comparable parameters to our dual

30-500-50
	 Schaltbilder	 |	 Circuits
	 Bestellschlüssel	 |	 Ordering Key
	 Zubehör	 |	 Accessories
EINPOLIGES BISTABILES LEISTUNGSRELAIS | SINGLE POLE BI-STABLE POWER RELAYS | 30 - 500A	 3	 07.2014
1	 Baureihe	 |	 Series
2	 Strombelastung	 |	 Current
3	 Kontakte	 |	 Contacts
	 1  Schliesser	 |	 1  Make contact NO
4	 Befestigung	 |	 Mounting
	 1  Seitenflansch	 |	 1  Side mounting
	 3  Fussflansch	 |	 3  Bottom mounting
5	 Beschaltung	 |	 Suppression
	 0  ohne Löscheinrichtung	 |	 0  Without suppression
	 1  mit Löscheinrichtung	 |	 1  With suppression
6	 Spulenspannung	 |	 Coil voltage
	 1  12 V	 |	 1  12 V
	 2  24 V	 |	 2  24 / 28 V
7	 Optionen	 |	 Options
	 A  Hilfskontakte*	 |	 A  Auxiliary contacts*
	 B  Magnetische Blasung 	 |	 B  Magnetic blowouts
	  über 40 V erforderlich	 |	  required over 40 V
*Nicht möglich bei Fussflansch-Relais | Not possible for Bottom-Mounting-Relays
30
1
. 5
2
1
3
1
4
. 0
5
2
6 7
Beispiel | Example
30.511.02
Standardausführung / Standard version
weitere Auswahlmöglichkeiten / Options
Kissling Elektrotechnik GmbH
Bohnland 16
D-72218 Wildberg
Telefon:	 +49 (0) 70 54 / 2 06-0
Telefax:	 +49 (0) 70 54 / 2 06-3 02